WD2
D
1
a
L
Maximum outer diameter : D1(Vertical), D2(Horizontal)
Maximum width : W
Total lead length : L=30±3mm

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LBBM003421X6-V0E
LPB221310N
3 980 420 ** 130 0.8-1P 29.0 29.0 17.5
1
LBBM005161X6-V0E 5 360 160 55 1.0-1P 29.0 29.0 18.0
LBBM008600X6-V0E 8 140 60 20 0.9-2P 29.0 29.0 18.0
LBBM010300X6-V0E 10 62 30 11 1.0-2P 29.0 29.0 18.0
LBBM015150X6-V0E 15 35 15 6 1.0-3P 29.5 29.5 18.5
LBBM020100X6-V0E 20 23 10 4 1.0-4P 29.5 29.5 18.5
LBBM025060X6-V0E 25 13 6 2 1.2-4P 30.0 30.0 19.0
LBBM0303R6X6-V0E 30 7.5 3.6 2 1.3-4P 31.0 31.0 19.5
LBBM003551X7-V0E
LPB251510N
3 1300 550 ** 150 0.8-1P 32.5 32.5 18.0
2
LBBM005201X7-V0E 5 460 200 60 1.0-1P 32.0 32.5 18.0
LBBM008800X7-V0E 8 190 80 26 0.9-2P 32.5 33.0 18.5
LBBM010500X7-V0E 10 120 50 16 1.0-2P 32.5 33.0 18.5
LBBM015270X7-V0E 15 65 27 8 1.0-3P 33.0 33.5 19.0
LBBM020150X7-V0E 20 36 15 5 1.2-3P 33.5 33.5 20.0
LBBM025090X7-V0E 25 24 9 3 1.2-4P 33.5 33.5 21.0
LBBM035050X7-V0E 35 13 5 3 1.4-4P 34.0 34.0 21.0
LBBM030070X7-V0E 30 16 7 3 1.3-4P 34.5 34.5 21.0
LBBM0403R4X7-V0E 40 8 3.4 2 1.4-5P 35.0 35.0 21.0
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
** This is the inductance at 100kHz.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024167

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LBBM003801X8-V0E
LPB251515N
3 1800 800 ** 185 0.8-1P 33.0 33.0 24.5
3
LBBM005351X8-V0E 5 820 350 85 1.0-1P 34.0 34.0 24.5
LBBM008121X8-V0E 8 280 120 30 1.3-1P 34.0 34.0 24.5
LBBM010750X8-V0E 10 170 75 17 1.1-2P 34.0 34.0 25.5
LBBM020210X8-V0E 20 51 21 6 1.2-3P 34.0 34.0 26.0
LBBM015350X8-V0E 15 82 35 9 1.3-2P 34.5 34.5 25.0
LBBM025130X8-V0E 25 33 13 4 1.2-4P 35.0 35.0 26.0
LBBM0357R5X8-V0E 35 18 7.5 3 1.4-4P 35.0 35.0 27.5
LBBM030090X8-V0E 30 23 9 3 1.3-4P 35.5 35.5 27.0
LBBM040050X8-V0E 40 11 5 2 1.4-5P 36.5 36.5 26.5
LBBM003122XR-V0E
LPB322015N
3 2800 1200 ** 155 1.0-1P 41.5 41.5 26.5
4
LBBM005481XR-V0E 5 1000 480 100 1.1-1P 41.0 41.0 25.5
LBBM008191XR-V0E 8 430 190 40 1.3-1P 41.5 41.5 25.5
LBBM015570XR-V0E 15 130 57 13 1.3-2P 41.5 41.5 26.0
LBBM025200XR-V0E 25 48 20 5 1.2-4P 41.5 41.5 26.0
LBBM010121XR-V0E 10 260 120 22 1.1-2P 42.0 42.0 26.0
LBBM020310XR-V0E 20 68 31 7 1.2-3P 42.0 42.0 26.0
LBBM030140XR-V0E 30 30 14 4 1.3-4P 42.0 42.0 27.0
LBBM0359R5XR-V0E 35 21 9.5 3 1.4-4P 42.0 42.0 26.0
LBBM0406R5XR-V0E 40 14 6.5 2 1.4-5P 42.5 42.5 26.5
LBBM0454R9XR-V0E 45 10 4.9 2 1.3-6P 42.5 42.5 26.5
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
** This is the inductance at 100kHz.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024168